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
833-0252

ACTON - 2 bedroom large apt. $750.
plus hydro. For information. 877-8242 or
873-9201

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one and two bedroom
apt., (519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ACTON, one bedroom apt., Nov. 1st. $526.
month,all utilities included. Suitable for
older couple. (519) 853-0002

ACTON, One bedroom apt, available
Nov. 1st., 853-0713

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

ATTRACTIVE one bedroom plus study in
fourplex, freshly decorated, separate
entrance, applinances, yard, & parking,
$650. plus utilities. No pets, references.
877-3761

AVAILABLE immediately, small fumished
one bedroom apt. Completely private.
Parking. $475. plus hydro. Call 876-0650

EXECUTIVE home, main floor 3 bedrooms,
private drive, laundry, garage, close to
all amenities, 877-6659.

GEORGEOTWN large 2 bedroom
basement ,separate entrance, parking,
laundry, no pets, no smoking. $750.
inclusive. 873-3929 after 6

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom $456/mth.,
heat included, no-pets. Available

immediately . Call Peter 877-5211

FAX (905) 873-0398

e

"Heather (Whiting)
Scotland

o
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REMAX| | ©

B Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
w for your
% Real Estate needs

(519)

Associate Broker

——r

Apartments &
fIatp for rent

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom townhouse,
$825. inclusive. Caledon East, large 2
bedroom. $755. plus hydro. Both Nov. 1
905-873-0688

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt., good
Jocation, looking for older person or couple,
no-pets, Nov. 1st. 877-1209

GEORGETOWNbachelor apt., quiet
building, balcony, no pets, $526. inclusive,
Nov. 1, 873-7580 1pm.- 6 pm.

GEORGETOWN, large, 2 bedroom
basement. Separate entrance, parking,

laundry. No pets/smoking. $750. incl.
873-3929 after 6 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $600/mth
plus hydro, first/last, no pets. 877-0493 or
877-6638

LARGE two bedroom apt. in Acton,
$750/mth all utilities included, Nov. 1st. Call
Damien 853-2074

LIMEHOUSE - Spacious apt., 2 bedrooms,
bathroom, livingroom, kitchen, overlooking
escarp., close to the village, 2 min. walk
to Bruce Trail. Utilities included. $750.
month. Preferably no pets. Avail. Nov. 1.
Call 877-1074

ONE bedroom apartment, Nov. 1st., 200
Churchill Rd. South, Acton. $526/mth.
853-0087

ONE bedroom apt., close to GO and
Downtown, coin laundry, $510/mth plus
utilities, immediately. 877-3862 for appt.

ONE bedroom apt., very bright, suitable
for single person, includes, laundry and
utilities. $550. month. Avail. Nov. 1.
873-1599

ROCKWOOD sunshine filled one bedroom
apartment with view overlooking park.
$675/mth. (519)856-4900

SPACIOUS 3 bedroom aparment for rent,
$900 plus utilities. 877-5536

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, beautifully
decorated, Downtown Acton, avail.
Nov.1.$650. plus hydro. First/last.
Responsible couple preferred. No pets.(519)
853—-4721

Apartments &
flats Wﬂtad Ty

MATURE gentleman seeks above-ground
room or studio apt. Georgetown area.,

rural preferred. Fire-place an asset.
(905)264-0747

WANTED one bedroom apt. for responsible,
tidy, working female. Call 702-1344

WANTED to rent one or 2 bedroom, furn.
or partially furnished, basement apt. for
single female w/dog in Caledon area.
905-838-2068

II:E Houses for rent

2700 sq. ft. executive home, 4 bed. , 2 1/2
baths, abstainers/non-smokers, no pets.
$1400./month, first/last. Phone after 7
p.m. 905-878-9666

3 bedroom house, barn, shed, paddock
and acreage. $1,500/mth. (905)878-1960
or (905)278- 0964

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

EXECUTIVE home, 2100 sq. ft., 2
bedrooms, 1 bath, no pets, abstainers/non
smokers, $1100. per month, first/last.
Phone after 7 p.m. 905-878-9666

853-2086

GEORGETOWN - Enjoy country living! 3
bedroom +, 2 bathroom, large family room
w/fireplace , 2 appliances on 3/4 acre lot.
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